
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 1046 & Over, Handicapped

Waterloo, IA1 Tanks Tunes 1888249 3,500

Muscatine, IA2 Judy's Bar 2041957 3,399

Cedar Rapids, IA3 Limitless Health Chiropractic 1989420 3,381

Cedar Rapids, IA4 Limitless Health Chiropractic 1989419 3,293

Dyersville, IA5 Fuse Resurant and Bar 1889703 3,220

Dubuque, IA6 TRU-CLEAN #1 1917539 3,138

New London, IA7 Last Minute Throw Together 1889353 3,085

Muscatine, IA8 Judy's Bar #3 2041959 3,061

Maxwell, IA9 Perfect Games #1 1949959 3,053

Maxwell, IA10 Perfect Games #2 1949958 2,996

The lowest score to cash is 2996.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 900 & Under, Handicapped

Oelwein, IA1 Viper Lanes 2 1970879 3,538

Grand Junction, IA2 That Ain't It 1889529 3,489

Waterloo, IA3 Pauly's Team 2040418 3,404

Grand Junction, IA4 Misty Lanes 1889534 3,367

Grand Junction, IA5 Alley Katz 1889531 3,360

Grand Junction, IA6 Pin-Up Girls 1889532 3,358

Cedar Rapids, IA7 Cedar Rapids Bowling Center 2030044 3,345

Knoxville, IA8 crolake wines 1 2004549 3,344

Davenport, IA9 Ninja 2021175 3,341

Altoona, IA10 Big Dawgs 1889449 3,327

Earlville, IA11 CJ Dirtworks 1888247 3,323

Grand Junction, IA12 Triple B Proshop 1889536 3,317

New London, IA13 Fairfield Bunch 1889342 3,301

Glenwood, IA14 Little Red Service 2041974 3,295

Altoona, IA15 The out of Towners 1889444 3,294

Altoona, IA16 Kelly and the boys 1889450 3,293

University Park, IA17 American Family 1 2018150 3,290

Waukon, IA18 Epic Wear 1889618 3,284

Spencer, IA19 Driven712 1995084 3,263

New London, IA20 Mystery Team 1889346 3,261

Cedar Falls, IA21 Average Joe 2005415 3,260

Dyersville, IA22 Theisens 1889707 3,252

Grand Junction, IA23 Countywide  Electric 1889535 3,249

Storm Lake, IA24 RICHARD DRAHOTA Team 1 1962931 3,248

Oelwein, IA25 Scheel's Lawn Care 1888253 3,245

Spencer, IA26 Driven712 Too 1995083 3,240

Grand Junction, IA27 Wrecking Ball 1889530 3,232

Marion, IA28 Team Tripod 1989991 3,222

Monticello, IA29 Back stretch gang 2020520 3,217

Grand Junction, IA30 Thorpe Auto 1889533 3,200

Waukon, IA31 Sportsmens Unlimited 1889616 3,187
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 900 & Under, Handicapped

Muscatine, IA32 Mudbob 2041961 3,166

Red Oak, IA33 Maynes Custon Ag 2040767 3,165

Waukon, IA34 Welch Feed & LP 1889617 3,163

Monticello, IA35 Frontier Feeds 2027266 3,158

Altoona, IA36 Mabel's Misfits 1889447 3,140

Davenport, IA37 Zurcher Tire 2021173 3,136

New London, IA38 We Are Family 1889344 3,133

Oelwein, IA39 Bracketts Pin Busters 1970880 3,131

Grand Junction, IA40 Nailed It 1889537 3,117

Nevada, IA41 "We Had Nothin" 1945400 3,111

New London, IA42 Strothman Ag 1889350 3,108

Cedar Falls, IA43 Ballberians 2035507 3,100

Altoona, IA44 Rader Construction 1889446 3,089

Dyersville, IA45 Perfect Game 2 1889700 3,085

Monticello, IA46 Darrells 2020521 3,084

Nevada, IA47 "We Got Nothin" 1945401 3,082

Davenport, IA48 Johns Towing 2021174 3,071

Manchester, IA49 Beavers 1888248 3,069

New London, IA50 Wellington Construction 1889349 3,068

Dyersville, IA50 Auto Tech ! 1889705 3,068

The lowest score to cash is 2868.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 901 - 1045, Handicapped

Monticello, IA1 CUT ABOVE CONSTRUCTION 2 1982608 3,494

Manchester, IA2 Lightning Lanes 1888245 3,397

New London, IA3 New London Dental 1889343 3,342

Manchester, IA4 Price Electric 1888251 3,316

Manchester, IA5 Kraus Lawn Care 1888246 3,311

New London, IA6 Average Bowlers 1889345 3,294

Dyersville, IA7 Nutech Seed 1889701 3,289

Urbandale, IA8 SP Tile 2041978 3,263

Manchester, IA9 American Family Insurance 1888250 3,254

Glenwood, IA10 Midwest Unlimited 2041973 3,230

Knoxville, IA11 crolake wines 2 2004548 3,229

Waukon, IA12 Benjegerdes Machine 1889615 3,226

Waukon, IA13 Leiran's Auto Repair 1889619 3,215

Monticello, IA14 HUGHER GARAGE 1982613 3,183

Indianolla, IA15 Last Minute Losers 2041972 3,171

Mason City, IA16 The Blue Heron 2011257 3,170

Pella, IA16 Pella Lawn Care 2 1949755 3,170

Audubon, IA16 MIDWEST WHOLESALE 1889291 3,170

Audubon, IA19 SIEDELMANN CONSTRUCTION INC 1889293 3,168

Oelwein, IA20 PJ'S Bar & Grill 1888255 3,160

Oelwein, IA21 NE Iowa Auto Sales 1888256 3,151
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 901 - 1045, Handicapped

Muscatine, IA22 Judy's Bar #2 2041958 3,147

Waukon, IA23 AJ's Pro Shop 1889622 3,137

Monticello, IA24 CROSSROADS SUPPER CLUB 1982612 3,136

Coggon, IA25 MH Construction 1888252 3,132

Dubuque, IA25 TRU-CLEAN #2 1917538 3,132

Dyersville, IA27 Perfect Game 1889699 3,130

Altoona, IA28 Veno's pizza 1889451 3,128

Altoona, IA29 Jen's Sewing Room 1889448 3,124

University Park, IA30 Am Fam 2 2018149 3,116

Audubon, IA31 L & M BOWL 1889295 3,105

Audubon, IA32 KENDLE OIL 1889294 3,094

Dyersville, IA33 Honkamp Krueger 1889702 3,087

East Dubuque, IL34 Kasey's Kenosha Kickers 2041968 3,078

Indianolla, IA35 Last Minute Winners 2041971 3,075

Dyersville, IA35 Eastern Iowa Dairy 1889704 3,075

Waukon, IA37 R/T Seamless Gutters 1889614 3,070

Muscatine, IA38 Mac's Trailers 2041962 3,068

Davenport, IA39 Venom Power 2021172 3,066

New London, IA39 Strike Zone Pro Shop 1889351 3,066

Marion, IA41 Bieber's Remorse 1989990 3,057

Audubon, IA42 PUCK ENTERPRIZES 1889292 3,054

Altoona, IA43 Panther Daycare 1889452 3,040

Muscatine, IA44 Ribbco Screenorint & Design 2041960 3,033

Mason City, IA45 The Other Place 2011258 3,007

Monticello, IA46 MONTI SPORTS 1982610 2,991

Knoxville, IA47 Bar Beer Bowlers 1915680 2,975

Monticello, IA48 H & H HOME CRAFTERS 1982609 2,973

Monticello, IA49 COMMANDER BUILDINGS 1982611 2,970

Waukon, IA49 Bear Creek Floors 1998451 2,970

The lowest score to cash is 2872.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 360 & Under, Handicapped

Oelwein, IA1 Crandall Luke   \ Conner Austin J. 1888253 1,643

Monticello, IA2 Stewart Evan E.  \ Ahrendsen Devin 1982608 1,511

Oelwein, IA3 Bemiss Graig T.  \ Cummings Kelly J. 1888254 1,463

Muscatine, IA4 Eagle Ben W.  \ Holliday Dustin R. 2041959 1,446

Cedar Falls, IA5 Cooper Jaxson   \ Vrieze Jessica L. 2035507 1,441

Marion, IA6 Griffin James C.  \ Hessenius Jacob D. 1989990 1,439

Knoxville, IA7 Binns Dennis L. Jr \ Binns Donovan J. 2004549 1,435

Marion, IA8 McCarville Jason C.  \ Kremer Mike D. 1989991 1,424

Oelwein, IA9 Gulyash Tim   \ Brackett Jeffery 1970880 1,418

Altoona, IA10 Bahlmann Troy D.  \ Kukral Robert J. 1889452 1,401

Waukon, IA11 Waterworth D'Lisa R.  \ Putnam Brian V. 1889621 1,399

Coggon, IA12 Buss Cody M.  \ Olson Tim R. 1888252 1,397
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 360 & Under, Handicapped

Spencer, IA13 Ackerman Joseph M. Jr \ Ackerman Jenny
A.

1995083 1,394

Mason City, IA14 Radcliff Shelly L.  \ Radcliff Scott M. 2011257 1,389

Monticello, IA15 Klein Russell C.  \ McElmeel Luke T. 1982613 1,384

Monticello, IA16 Hinrichs Jay N.  \ Hinrichs Jeff J. 1982609 1,378

Waukon, IA16 Brink Gerald G.  \ Austin Cale T. 1889615 1,378

New London, IA16 Bowman Cody J.  \ Bowman Ashley N. 1889344 1,378

Altoona, IA19 Rader Kristi K.  \ Heidemann Kailey L. 1889447 1,374

Grand Junction, IA20 McDowell Michelle C.  \ McDowell Jason
E.

1889529 1,373

Grand Junction, IA21 Robbins Rod A.  \ Gunn Charles D. Jr 1889535 1,370

Nevada, IA22 Melton Brad G.  \ Lockhart Aaron V. 1945400 1,369

Spencer, IA23 Wiekamp Carrie G.  \ Wiekamp Aaron 1995084 1,366

Waukon, IA23 Sherman Mark S.  \ Snitker Kirk D. 1889617 1,366

Waukon, IA25 Dahlstrom Kealy M.  \ Brink Darrold L. 1889614 1,363

Altoona, IA26 Barth Emily E.  \ Bormann Lorna B. 1889452 1,360

Cedar Falls, IA27 Pint Diedre R.  \ Pint Jason M. 2005415 1,357

Cedar Falls, IA27 Edgington Todd   \ Weich Raymond E. 2035507 1,357

Davenport, IA29 Catron Melissa   \ DeWitt Danny W. 2021172 1,354

Storm Lake, IA30 Turnquist David R.  \ North Robert D. Sr 1962931 1,351

Altoona, IA31 Seeman Bobbi Jo R.  \ Seeman Travis J. 1889444 1,347

Monticello, IA32 Neumann Adam F.  \ Taylor Robert M. 2027266 1,345

Altoona, IA33 Lohmann Eric E.  \ Boger Alivia M. 1889453 1,343

Storm Lake, IA34 Lichtenberg Harvey H.  \ Roder Shannon
C.

1962931 1,340

Pella, IA35 Mason Amber L.  \ Mason Chris 1949754 1,339

Altoona, IA35 Rader Jonathan G.  \ Sommerfelt Trevor 1889450 1,339

Earlville, IA37 Kintzle Donald J.  \ Kluesner Bill L. 1888247 1,334

Monticello, IA38 Smith James R. SR \ Freye Tyler B. 1982609 1,331

Dyersville, IA39 Hosch Roger J.  \ Hosch Tyler J. 1889706 1,329

Muscatine, IA40 Eagle Brenda L.  \ Stoneking Traci J. 2041963 1,328

Urbandale, IA41 Plambeck Steve J.  \ Weaver Doudi 2041978 1,327

Oelwein, IA42 Fowlkes Jeremy   \ Schiltz Tom 1888256 1,326

Red Oak, IA43 Maynes Carter   \ Goodwin Eric 2040767 1,325

Grand Junction, IA43 Clayton Megan C.  \ Clayton Levi D. 1889530 1,325

Davenport, IA45 Oder Troy C.  \ Westcott Emily 2021175 1,324

Altoona, IA46 Funk Kelly   \ Bollman Dennis D. 1889451 1,323

Glenwood, IA47 Mortimer Steven L.  \ Bruck Josh J. 2041973 1,321

Grand Junction, IA47 Crouse Ronald D.  \ Jacobs Douglas E. 1889534 1,321

New London, IA49 Wykert Jack C.  \ Wykert Harry G. 1889350 1,319

New London, IA49 Souder Ray A.  \ Stephenson Cameran L. 1889350 1,319

Monticello, IA49 Bonjour Doug C.  \ Merfeld Brad J. 2020521 1,319

The lowest score to cash is 949.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 361 - 418, Handicapped

Manchester, IA1 Little Christopher J.  \ Chapman John L. 1888251 1,519

New London, IA2 Fortin William L.  \ Chatfield Melinda M. 1889343 1,487

Nevada, IA3 Boege Justin   \ Snodgrass Joshua M. 1945401 1,479

Waukon, IA4 Hartley Brian J.  \ Grahlman Brian R. 1889622 1,477

Audubon, IA5 Rotert Reis A.  \ Janning Mitch 1889295 1,457

Dyersville, IA6 Recker Terry J.  \ Mescher Scot 1889703 1,452

Glenwood, IA7 Clifford Brenda   \ Clifford Jason F. 2041973 1,443

Waukon, IA8 Kerndt Kyle C.  \ David Jeffrey S. 1998451 1,431

Audubon, IA9 Vollstedt Jared M.  \ Ewoldt Joseph 1889292 1,425

Davenport, IA10 Van Weelden Craig J.  \ Van Weelden
Heather E.

2021173 1,416

Davenport, IA11 Moore Mike   \ Teague Anthony C. 2021172 1,414

Earlville, IA12 Vorwald Jeffrey J.  \ Nefzger Jeffrey F. 1888247 1,413

Altoona, IA13 McDade Joshua D.  \ Rader Gary 1889450 1,410

Indianolla, IA14 Ackerson Ian   \ Ahn Kyle F. 2041971 1,408

Marion, IA15 Possehl Mike   \ Kelsen Paul E. 1989990 1,404

Manchester, IA16 Niedert Garret D.  \ Wilson Blaine 1888245 1,402

Davenport, IA17 Engels Grant K.  \ Mooney Brian W. 2021174 1,397

Waukon, IA18 Moore Andy J.  \ Berns Alex M. 1889622 1,394

Pella, IA19 Sander Christopher   \ Sander Douglas R. 1949754 1,393

Urbandale, IA20 Erdman Kris L.  \ Brewer Leon 2041978 1,388

Cedar Falls, IA21 Schmitz Benjamin V.  \ Begalske Ryan A. 2041970 1,387

New London, IA22 Lorenz Jeff S.  \ Wellington Justis T. 1889349 1,382

Cedar Falls, IA23 Brandt Jack L.  \ Brandt Ivan V. 2005415 1,375

Glenwood, IA24 Morgan Patrick W.  \ Mortimer Kenneth L. 2041973 1,370

Monticello, IA25 Wennekamp Mike W.  \ Lynch Steve E. 1982611 1,364

Grand Junction, IA26 Ross Robert E.  \ Krieger Andrew J. 1889533 1,363

Monticello, IA27 Hunt Sam A.  \ Nolan Shawn B. 1982613 1,357

Manchester, IA28 Morris Robert W. Jr \ Hempstead Mark A. 1888251 1,351

Dyersville, IA29 Engelken Kevin R.  \ Klaren Matt M. 1889702 1,349

New London, IA30 Sizemore Barrett M.  \ Wohlleber Danny
L.

1889345 1,348

Waukon, IA30 Holzwarth Benjamin D.  \ Huinker Cody 1998451 1,348

Indianolla, IA32 Lee Cassie   \ Campbell Lucas C. 2041971 1,346

Dyersville, IA33 Simmons Justin J.  \ Engler Steven A. 1889699 1,341

Manchester, IA34 Wright Antonio M.  \ Wright Dave L. Jr 1888245 1,340

Muscatine, IA35 Denkman Scott M.  \ McCleary Sean P. 2041961 1,338

Dubuque, IA36 Huekels Bradley K.  \ Kennedy Danny L. 1917539 1,337

Manchester, IA37 Shontz Steven L.  \ Mcauley Michael 1888250 1,336

Grand Junction, IA38 Clayton Phillip D. Jr \ Jacobson Matthew
D.

1889534 1,335

Muscatine, IA39 Abney Darren D.  \ Ribbink Lee R. 2041962 1,331

Monticello, IA40 Bauer Troy M.  \ Beatty Morris G. 2020520 1,329

East Dubuque, IL41 Keleher Kasey E.  \ Edwards Steve K. 2041968 1,327

Waukon, IA42 Huinker Cory A. MR. \ Leiran Kevin T. 1889619 1,326

Maxwell, IA43 Black Derrick J.  \ Hockaday Scott 1949959 1,325
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 361 - 418, Handicapped

Walker, IA44 Burns Robert C.  \ Ricklefs Randy L. 2015104 1,324

Waukon, IA45 Bruenning Kyle W.  \ Thesing Tyler J. 1889619 1,319

Glenwood, IA46 Skokan Shane M.  \ Hemann Blake R. 2041974 1,314

Altoona, IA47 Thurm Jennifer J.  \ Thurm Bud R. 1889448 1,313

Indianolla, IA48 Rogers Jake L.  \ Rogers Don C. II 2041972 1,300

Marion, IA49 Hernandez Brad R.  \ Bahl Eric A. 1989992 1,294

Davenport, IA49 Huebbe Todd H.  \ Huebbe Brandon L. 2021174 1,294

The lowest score to cash is 1073.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 419 & Over, Handicapped

Audubon, IA1 Rubel Monte A.  \ Borkowski Brad J. 1889291 1,458

Dubuque, IA2 Hedrick Casey T.  \ Einsweiler Joshua 1917539 1,432

Oelwein, IA3 Sandhagen Jay   \ Nuss Levi 1888256 1,427

Muscatine, IA4 Canada Andrew E.  \ Gladwell Ryan K. 2041957 1,421

Cedar Rapids, IA5 Wyant Justin T.  \ Robe Dreyson C. 1989419 1,405

Altoona, IA6 Funk Caeden   \ Funk Cody A. 1889450 1,404

Maxwell, IA7 Crouse Lowell D.  \ Prescott Jarad W. 1949959 1,396

Waterloo, IA8 Logan William   \ Jipson Brad 1888249 1,389

Cedar Rapids, IA9 Elliott Kyle   \ Miller Caleb L. 1989420 1,385

Maxwell, IA10 Crouse Justin D.  \ Schmidt Timothy L. 1949959 1,368

Oelwein, IA11 Chapman Charlie   \ Espe Austin J. 1888254 1,360

Muscatine, IA12 Crawford Lorn R.  \ Stalkfleet Damon L. 2041957 1,350

New London, IA13 Swafford Jeff   \ Brem Nicholas A. 1889353 1,349

Dubuque, IA14 Becker Justin R.  \ Schueller Jeff 1917539 1,343

Pella, IA15 Lent Brandon A.  \ Gragg Christopher D. 1949755 1,340

Dyersville, IA16 Haar Mikael D.  \ Deutmeyer Cory S. 1889699 1,325

Cedar Rapids, IA17 Wyant Brooke   \ Wyant Robert A. 1989420 1,319

Audubon, IA18 Brockman Tony   \ Christianson Jeff A. 1889294 1,311

East Dubuque, IL19 Clancy Chris D.  \ Cornish Steve M. 2041968 1,309

Muscatine, IA20 Czerwiec Austin S.  \ Pace David L. 2041958 1,307

Indianolla, IA20 Ervin Ethan I.  \ Segebart Lucas 2041971 1,307

Cedar Rapids, IA22 Trcka Tara L.  \ Pennock Seth R. 1989419 1,299

Oelwein, IA23 Weber Ben   \ Kunkle Brian J. 1888253 1,287

New London, IA24 Patterson Jeffery A.  \ Cooper Donald R. 1889353 1,278

Cedar Falls, IA25 Meyer Andrew J.  \ Boyle Travis K. 2041970 1,271

Waterloo, IA26 Roseman Joseph M.  \ Sapp Derek S. 1888249 1,266

Muscatine, IA27 Castle Austin K.  \ Owen Jesse R. 2041957 1,245

Altoona, IA28 Funk Ryan   \ Drewis Brian 1889451 1,243

Maxwell, IA29 Nguyen Duong H.  \ Dickinson Philip J. 1949958 1,214

Waterloo, IA30 Stark Shane A.  \ Hauskins Kirk M. 1888249 1,202

Audubon, IA31 Sterk Terrence J.  \ Macumber Jeremia 1889295 1,199

New London, IA32 Canby Anthony L.  \ Jackson Robert M. 1889351 1,165

Waukon, IA33 Kruse Andrew S.  \ Grant Cody A. 1998450 1,149

New London, IA34 Williams Chris M.  \ Hetrick Kevin L. 1889351 1,141
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 419 & Over, Handicapped

Audubon, IA35 Thygesen Wes E.  \ Griffith Andy D. 1889293 1,074

The lowest score to cash is 1074.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 180 & Under, Handicapped

Oelwein, IA1 Conner Austin J. 1888253 796

Spencer, IA2 Ackerman Joseph M. Jr 1995083 792

Manchester, IA3 Kraus Christopher 1888246 786

Altoona, IA4 Rader Gary 1889450 774

Cedar Falls, IA5 Meyer Katie L. 2041970 770

Spencer, IA6 Wiekamp Aaron 1995084 754

New London, IA7 Marlay Bryan L. 1889342 753

Grand Junction, IA8 Carlson Michael L. 1889534 746

Muscatine, IA8 Owen Jennifer L. 2041960 746

Monticello, IA10 Stewart Evan E. 1982608 744

Altoona, IA11 Warnke Donald 1889446 741

New London, IA12 Wohlleber Alexis 1889345 740

Marion, IA13 Griffin James C. 1989990 739

Monticello, IA14 Lynch Steve E. 1982611 737

Grand Junction, IA14 Ross Robert E. 1889533 737

Grand Junction, IA14 Jacobs Douglas E. 1889534 737

Altoona, IA17 Funk Kelly 1889451 736

Cedar Falls, IA18 Wade Darius L. Sr 2035506 735

Waukon, IA19 Thesing Trent E. 1889616 734

Oelwein, IA19 Ram Rothana 1970879 734

Altoona, IA19 Varco Steve 1889448 734

Monticello, IA22 Hembry Ron D. 2027266 728

Monticello, IA23 Merfeld Brad J. 2020521 727

Urbandale, IA23 Weaver Doudi 2041978 727

Audubon, IA23 Schultes Kristie A. 1889294 727

Monticello, IA26 Theilen Karter J. 1982608 726

Oelwein, IA26 Crandall Luke 1888253 726

Waukon, IA26 Grant Mercedes E. 1998450 726

Grand Junction, IA29 Clayton Elizabeth A. 1889532 717

Cedar Falls, IA30 Pint Diedre R. 2005415 709

Cedar Falls, IA31 Cooper Jaxson 2035507 707

Waukon, IA32 Berns Alex M. 1889622 706

Waukon, IA33 Bruenning Kyle W. 1889619 705

Storm Lake, IA33 Drahota Richard P. 1962931 705

Nevada, IA35 Robinson Debra S. 1945401 703

Muscatine, IA36 Ribbink Mya A. 2041960 699

Spencer, IA36 Ackerman Jenny A. 1995083 699

Earlville, IA38 Knipper Cameron 1888247 696

Urbandale, IA38 Plambeck Steve J. 2041978 696

Altoona, IA38 Kirchhoff Randy D. 1889445 696
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 180 & Under, Handicapped

Grand Junction, IA41 Robbins Sara A. 1889531 695

Indianolla, IA42 Ackerson Rick R. 2041972 692

Muscatine, IA42 Eagle Ben W. 2041959 692

Grand Junction, IA44 Krieger Amanda N. 1889531 691

Altoona, IA44 Seeman Travis J. 1889444 691

Waukon, IA46 Waterworth Joann E. 1889621 689

Davenport, IA46 Healey Daryl J. 2021175 689

Red Oak, IA46 Maynes Carter 2040767 689

Waukon, IA49 Onsager Scott J. 1889616 687

Spencer, IA50 Graplar Kelly 1995083 686

Waterloo, IA50 Huffman Paul E. 2040418 686

The lowest score to cash is 458.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 181 - 209, Handicapped

Waukon, IA1 Brink Garrett L. 1889614 820

Walker, IA2 Ricklefs Randy L. 2015104 808

Manchester, IA3 Little Christopher J. 1888251 776

Dyersville, IA4 Engelken Kevin R. 1889702 772

Muscatine, IA5 Stalkfleet Hannah L. 2041960 771

Cedar Falls, IA6 Begalske Ryan A. 2041970 765

Pella, IA7 Sander Douglas R. 1949754 760

Dyersville, IA8 Luensmann Eric A. 1889700 743

Nevada, IA9 Snodgrass Joshua M. 1945401 740

Waukon, IA10 Brink Darrold L. 1889614 738

Manchester, IA11 Morris Robert W. Jr 1888251 736

Spencer, IA11 Juza Tim 1995083 736

Cedar Falls, IA13 Brandt Ivan V. 2005415 732

Grand Junction, IA13 Jacobs Darin R. 1889529 732

Monticello, IA13 Neumann Adam F. 2027266 732

Audubon, IA13 Rubel Monte A. 1889291 732

Davenport, IA17 Van Weelden Heather E. 2021173 731

Waukon, IA18 Grahlman Brian R. 1889622 730

Red Oak, IA19 Fleming Daniel 2040768 728

Waukon, IA19 Waterworth William E. 1889621 728

Indianolla, IA21 Lee Cassie 2041971 726

Pella, IA22 LaHue Bill A. 1989735 723

Cedar Rapids, IA23 Wyant Robert A. 1989420 722

Davenport, IA24 Engels Grant K. 2021174 720

Spencer, IA24 Tesch Quentin 1995084 720

Muscatine, IA24 Gann Tadd J. 2041959 720

Muscatine, IA27 Denkman Scott M. 2041961 718

Audubon, IA28 Jensen Jerry D. 1889292 716

Monticello, IA29 Hall Dustin W. 1982611 715

Knoxville, IA30 Stewart Mike A. 2004549 714
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 181 - 209, Handicapped

Pella, IA31 Mason Chris 1949754 713

Audubon, IA32 Brockman Tony 1889294 709

Waukon, IA32 David Jeffrey S. 1998451 709

Pella, IA34 Luedtke Doug 1949755 708

Storm Lake, IA35 Turnquist David R. 1962931 705

Monticello, IA35 Manternach Chance A. 1982610 705

Davenport, IA37 Moore Mike 2021172 704

Altoona, IA38 Schuldt Luke D. 1889451 703

Grand Junction, IA39 Krieger Andrew J. 1889533 701

Monticello, IA39 Rook David J. 1982612 701

Grand Junction, IA41 Vandevanter Nathan E. 1889536 699

Clarence, IA41 Seber David L. Jr 2041977 699

Manchester, IA41 Kelley Tristin 1888246 699

Muscatine, IA44 Ribbink Cathy J. 2041962 698

East Dubuque, IL45 Keleher Kasey E. 2041968 697

Altoona, IA46 McDade Joshua D. 1889450 696

Marion, IA47 Possehl Mike 1989990 695

Monticello, IA48 Arduser Drew D. 1982610 694

Pella, IA48 Duinink Jayme L. 1989735 694

Dyersville, IA50 Durant Justin 1889707 692

Muscatine, IA50 Ribbink Lee R. 2041962 692

The lowest score to cash is 488.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 210 & Over, Handicapped

Urbandale, IA1 Brewer Leon 2041978 795

East Dubuque, IL2 Clancy Chris D. 2041968 792

Indianolla, IA3 Segebart Lucas 2041971 769

Maxwell, IA4 Schmidt Timothy L. 1949959 756

Muscatine, IA5 Gladwell Ryan K. 2041957 750

Altoona, IA6 Funk Cody A. 1889450 749

Indianolla, IA7 Adams Bruce A. 2041972 740

Waukon, IA8 Huinker Cody 1998451 733

Dubuque, IA9 Einsweiler Joshua 1917539 727

Maxwell, IA10 Prescott Jarad W. 1949959 726

New London, IA11 Fortin William L. 1889343 721

Muscatine, IA11 Crawford Lorn R. 2041957 721

Cedar Falls, IA13 Schmitz Benjamin V. 2041970 720

Oelwein, IA14 Espe Austin J. 1888254 719

Monticello, IA15 Newhard Mason J. 1982610 715

Cedar Rapids, IA16 Miller Caleb L. 1989420 711

Waterloo, IA17 Jipson Brad 1888249 709

Indianolla, IA18 Ervin Ethan I. 2041971 706

Oelwein, IA19 Nuss Levi 1888256 702

Monticello, IA20 Wennekamp Mike W. 1982611 699
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 210 & Over, Handicapped

Indianolla, IA21 Campbell Lucas C. 2041971 697

Muscatine, IA22 Abney Darren D. 2041962 695

Waterloo, IA22 Sapp Derek S. 1888249 695

Dubuque, IA24 Becker Justin R. 1917539 692

Altoona, IA24 Funk Ryan 1889451 692

Muscatine, IA26 McCleary Sean P. 2041961 691

Oelwein, IA27 Weber Ben 1888253 688

Waukon, IA27 Grant Cody A. 1998450 688

Pella, IA29 Lent Brandon A. 1949755 687

Davenport, IA30 Teague Anthony C. 2021172 686

Audubon, IA31 Borkowski Brad J. 1889291 684

New London, IA32 Brem Nicholas A. 1889353 675

Cedar Rapids, IA32 Trcka Tara L. 1989419 675

Pella, IA34 Gragg Christopher D. 1949755 674

Muscatine, IA35 Eagle Wade W. 2041959 672

Waterloo, IA36 Roseman Joseph M. 1888249 666

Mason City, IA36 Radcliff Scott M. 2011257 666

Dyersville, IA38 Foxen Andy 1889704 665

Muscatine, IA38 Czerwiec Austin S. 2041958 665

Waukon, IA38 Hartley Brian J. 1889622 665

Dyersville, IA41 Klaren Matt M. 1889702 664

Audubon, IA42 Sterk Terrence J. 1889295 663

Clarence, IA43 Seber David L. Sr 2041977 658

Waukon, IA44 Moore Andy J. 1889622 657

Audubon, IA45 Christianson Jeff A. 1889294 651

New London, IA46 Williams Chris M. 1889351 647

Altoona, IA46 Lohmann Eric E. 1889453 647

Dyersville, IA48 Benn Fred F. 1889704 644

Waterloo, IA48 Hauskins Kirk M. 1888249 644

Cedar Falls, IA50 Meyer Andrew J. 2041970 641

The lowest score to cash is 525.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 180 & Under, Handicapped

Oelwein, IA1 Conner Austin J. 1888253 2,379

Monticello, IA2 Stewart Evan E. 1982608 2,371

Cedar Falls, IA3 Cooper Jaxson 2035507 2,313

Marion, IA4 Griffin James C. 1989991 2,276

Muscatine, IA5 Eagle Ben W. 2041959 2,205

Spencer, IA6 Ackerman Joseph M. Jr 1995083 2,188

Martelle, IA7 Theilen Karter J. 2041980 2,175

New London, IA8 Wohlleber Alexis 1889345 2,171

Manchester, IA9 Kraus Christopher 1888246 2,170

Altoona, IA10 Seeman Travis J. 1889444 2,160

Grand Junction, IA11 Ross Robert E. 1889533 2,130
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 180 & Under, Handicapped

Oelwein, IA12 Ram Rothana 1970879 2,126

Earlville, IA13 Knipper Cameron 1888247 2,123

New London, IA14 Bowman Ashley N. 1889344 2,119

Urbandale, IA15 Weaver Doudi 2041978 2,113

Waterloo, IA16 Pratt Christopher H. 2040418 2,111

Grand Junction, IA17 Gunn Charles D. Jr 1889535 2,109

New London, IA18 Marlay Bryan L. 1889342 2,107

Storm Lake, IA19 Roder Shannon C. 1962931 2,106

Grand Junction, IA20 McDowell Jason E. 1889529 2,104

Grand Junction, IA21 Jacobs Douglas E. 1889534 2,101

Monticello, IA22 Ahrendsen Devin 1982608 2,099

Cedar Falls, IA23 Wade Darius L. Sr 2035506 2,095

Cedar Falls, IA24 Pint Diedre R. 2005415 2,090

Waukon, IA25 Thesing Trent E. 1889616 2,083

Monticello, IA26 Lynch Steve E. 1982611 2,078

Audubon, IA27 Schultes Kristie A. 1889294 2,076

Altoona, IA28 Rader Gary 1889449 2,073

Grand Junction, IA29 Krieger Amanda N. 1889531 2,068

Spencer, IA30 Ackerman Jenny A. 1995083 2,065

Manchester, IA31 Vorwald Jeffrey J. 1888248 2,064

Davenport, IA32 Huebbe Brandon L. 2021174 2,058

Monticello, IA33 Merfeld Brad J. 2020521 2,057

Monticello, IA34 Klein Russell C. 1982613 2,055

Oelwein, IA35 Gulyash Tim 1970880 2,050

Spencer, IA36 Wiekamp Carrie G. 1995084 2,042

Waukon, IA37 David Jacob A. 1998451 2,028

Oelwein, IA37 Rohde Cameron J. 1970879 2,028

Altoona, IA37 Potratz Madie L. 1889449 2,028

Altoona, IA40 Warnke Donald 1889446 2,024

Cedar Falls, IA40 Meyer Katie L. 2041970 2,024

Grand Junction, IA42 Kathman Jeffery L. 1889535 2,018

New London, IA43 Martin Makenzie L. 1889344 2,016

Spencer, IA44 Wiekamp Aaron 1995084 2,014

Altoona, IA45 Funk Kelly 1889450 2,013

Grand Junction, IA46 Ross Jennifer K. 1889532 2,011

Grand Junction, IA47 Anthony Alexa N. 1889537 2,010

Monticello, IA47 Porter Gene H. 2020521 2,010

Nevada, IA49 Lockhart Aaron V. 1945400 2,006

New London, IA50 Stephenson Cameran L. 1889347 2,005

Waterloo, IA50 Huffman Paul E. 2040418 2,005

The lowest score to cash is 624.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 181 - 209, Handicapped

Monticello, IA1 Neumann Adam F. 2027266 2,254
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 181 - 209, Handicapped

Manchester, IA2 Little Christopher J. 1888251 2,213

Grand Junction, IA3 Jacobs Darin R. 1889529 2,192

Waukon, IA4 Grahlman Brian R. 1889622 2,168

Manchester, IA5 Morris Robert W. Jr 1888251 2,157

Marion, IA6 Possehl Mike 1989990 2,147

Storm Lake, IA7 Turnquist David R. 1962931 2,126

Cedar Rapids, IA8 Wyant Robert A. 1989420 2,121

Manchester, IA9 Wilson Blaine 1888245 2,117

Muscatine, IA10 Stalkfleet Hannah L. 2041960 2,116

Altoona, IA11 Schuldt Luke D. 1889451 2,113

Pella, IA12 Sander Douglas R. 1949754 2,108

Spencer, IA13 Juza Tim 1995083 2,103

Waukon, IA13 Brink Garrett L. 1889614 2,103

Dyersville, IA15 Recker Terry J. 1889703 2,101

Waukon, IA16 Brink Gerald G. 1889615 2,099

Audubon, IA17 Rubel Monte A. 1889291 2,096

Glenwood, IA18 Clifford Jason F. 2041973 2,094

Dyersville, IA19 Engelken Kevin R. 1889702 2,087

Glenwood, IA20 Clifford Brenda 2041973 2,077

Waukon, IA21 Brink Darrold L. 1889614 2,069

Altoona, IA22 McDade Joshua D. 1889450 2,066

Nevada, IA23 Snodgrass Joshua M. 1945401 2,065

Davenport, IA24 Van Weelden Heather E. 2021173 2,064

Cedar Falls, IA25 Brandt Ivan V. 2005415 2,063

Manchester, IA25 Wright Antonio M. 1888245 2,063

Oelwein, IA27 Nuss Gary 1888256 2,060

Waukon, IA28 Thesing Tyler J. 1889619 2,059

Monticello, IA29 Hall Dustin W. 1982611 2,056

Cedar Rapids, IA30 Pennock Seth R. 1989419 2,055

Oelwein, IA30 Lindermann Scott 1888255 2,055

Knoxville, IA30 Stewart Mike A. 2004549 2,055

Urbandale, IA33 Erdman Kris L. 2041978 2,052

Cedar Falls, IA34 Begalske Ryan A. 2041970 2,050

Oelwein, IA35 Fowlkes Jeremy 1888256 2,049

Knoxville, IA36 Binns Donovan J. 2004548 2,047

Altoona, IA37 Funk Caeden 1889450 2,041

Indianolla, IA37 Ahn Kyle F. 2041971 2,041

Davenport, IA39 Engels Grant K. 2021174 2,034

Waukon, IA40 Benson Tharin M. 1889622 2,033

New London, IA41 Schmitt Verne 1889343 2,028

Muscatine, IA42 Denkman Scott M. 2041961 2,027

Dyersville, IA43 Luensmann Eric A. 1889699 2,020

Grand Junction, IA44 Clayton Levi D. 1889530 2,019

Altoona, IA44 Rader Jonathan G. 1889446 2,019

Manchester, IA46 Kelley Tristin 1888246 2,018

Pella, IA46 LaHue Bill A. 1989735 2,018

Iowa State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Iowa State USBC Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 13, 2025   08:25 PM Page 12 of 14



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 181 - 209, Handicapped

East Dubuque, IL48 Cornish Steve M. 2041968 2,014

Spencer, IA49 Graplar Dereck R. 1995084 2,013

Dyersville, IA49 Durant Justin 1889707 2,013

The lowest score to cash is 677.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 210 & Over, Handicapped

Maxwell, IA1 Schmidt Timothy L. 1949958 2,243

New London, IA2 Fortin William L. 1889343 2,207

Dubuque, IA3 Einsweiler Joshua 1917539 2,199

Oelwein, IA4 Nuss Levi 1888255 2,180

Altoona, IA5 Funk Cody A. 1889450 2,169

Oelwein, IA6 Espe Austin J. 1970879 2,157

Muscatine, IA7 Crawford Lorn R. 2041957 2,148

Cedar Rapids, IA8 Miller Caleb L. 1989420 2,146

Urbandale, IA9 Brewer Leon 2041978 2,144

Muscatine, IA10 Gladwell Ryan K. 2041957 2,133

Waterloo, IA11 Jipson Brad 1888249 2,121

Maxwell, IA12 Prescott Jarad W. 1949959 2,120

East Dubuque, IL13 Clancy Chris D. 2041968 2,112

Indianolla, IA14 Campbell Lucas C. 2041972 2,089

Waterloo, IA14 Roseman Joseph M. 1888249 2,089

Audubon, IA16 Borkowski Brad J. 1889291 2,085

New London, IA17 Brem Nicholas A. 1889353 2,084

Altoona, IA18 Funk Ryan 1889451 2,075

Davenport, IA19 Teague Anthony C. 2021172 2,072

Pella, IA20 Gragg Christopher D. 1949755 2,070

Muscatine, IA21 McCleary Sean P. 2041961 2,061

Waterloo, IA22 Sapp Derek S. 1888249 2,047

Mason City, IA23 Radcliff Scott M. 2011257 2,042

Pella, IA24 Lent Brandon A. 1949755 2,030

Waukon, IA24 Huinker Cody 1998450 2,030

Dubuque, IA26 Becker Justin R. 1917539 2,029

Indianolla, IA27 Segebart Lucas 2041971 2,021

Muscatine, IA28 Abney Darren D. 2041962 2,018

Altoona, IA29 Lohmann Eric E. 1889452 2,006

Indianolla, IA30 Adams Bruce A. 2041972 1,999

Waterloo, IA31 Hauskins Kirk M. 1888249 1,997

Cedar Rapids, IA32 Wyant Justin T. 1989419 1,991

Dyersville, IA33 Deutmeyer Cory S. 1889699 1,990

Monticello, IA34 Newhard Mason J. 1982610 1,986

Dyersville, IA35 Klaren Matt M. 1889702 1,976

Muscatine, IA36 Czerwiec Austin S. 2041958 1,975

Cedar Rapids, IA37 Robe Dreyson C. 1989420 1,974

Grand Junction, IA38 Jacobson Matthew D. 1889536 1,969

Iowa State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Iowa State USBC Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 13, 2025   08:25 PM Page 13 of 14



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 210 & Over, Handicapped

Waukon, IA39 Moore Andy J. 1889622 1,968

Waukon, IA40 Hartley Brian J. 1889622 1,959

Dyersville, IA40 Becker Alan G. 1889703 1,959

Marion, IA42 Ross Jeff M. 1989991 1,957

Oelwein, IA43 Weber Ben 1888253 1,956

Audubon, IA44 Christianson Jeff A. 1889293 1,954

Cedar Falls, IA45 Schmitz Benjamin V. 2041970 1,952

Muscatine, IA46 Eagle Wade W. 2041959 1,940

New London, IA47 Koenen Eric C. 1889348 1,936

Muscatine, IA48 Owen Jesse R. 2041957 1,934

Dyersville, IA49 Benn Fred F. 1889703 1,924

Dyersville, IA50 Mescher Scot 1889703 1,920

The lowest score to cash is 634.
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